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(72

Giiltig von 03.05.2024 bis 09.05.2024
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[ 72 Dresden Hellersiedlung-Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe

SONN- D FEIERTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden HeIIersnadIun% 1 17.39 1 19.39 20.24| 21.13
Dresden Moritzburger eg 92) 1 17.41 1 19.41 20.26| 21.15
Dresden Infineon Sud (92) 16. 17.42 1 19.42 20.27| 21.16
Dresden Klotzsche Infineon | 11642 | |17.42| | |1842| | |19.42]/20.26| | | | 21.16] 22.39
Dresden Infineon Nord 16.43| 17.43| 17.43 18.43| 19.43| 19.43| 20.27| 20.28| 21.17| 21.17| 22.40
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 16.44| 17.44| 17.44 18.44| 19.44| 19.44| 20.28| 20.29| 21.18| 21.18| 22.41
Dresden Griiner Weg 16.44| 17.44| 17.44 18.44| 19.44| 19.44| 20.28| 20.29| 21.18| 21.18| 22.41
Dresden Ddrnichtwe 16.45| 17.45| 17.45 18.45| 19.45| 19.45| 20.29| 20.30| 21.19| 21.19| 22.42
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 16.46| 17.46| 17.46 18.46| 19.46| 19.46| 20.30| 20.31| 21.20| 21.20| 22.43
Dresden Am Steinacker 16.47| 17.47| 17.47 18.47( 19.47| 19.47| 20.31| 20.32| 21.21| 21.21| 22.44
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 16.48| 17.48| 17.48 18.48| 19.48| 19.48| 20.32| 20.33| 21.22| 21.22| 22.45
Dresden Brunnenweg 16.49| 17.49| 17.49 18.49| 19.49| 19.49| 20.33| 20.34| 21.23| 21.23| 22.46
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 16.50( 17.50| 17.50 18.50( 19.50| 19.50| 20.34| 20.35| 21.24| 21.24| 22.47
Dresden BeckerstraBe 16.51| 17.51| 17.51 18.51| 19.51| 19.51| 20.35| 20.36| 21.25| 21.25| 22.48
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 16.52| 17.52| 17.52 18.52| 19.52| 19.52| 20.36| 20.37| 21.26| 21.26| 22.49
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 16.53| 17.53| 17.53 18.53| 19.53| 19.53| 20.37| 20.38| 21.27| 21.27| 22.50
Dresden L6Bnitzweg 16.54 18.54| 19.54| 19.54| 20.38| 20.39| 21.28| 21.28| 22.51
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 16.55 18.55| 19.55| 19.55| 20.39| 20.40| 21.29| 21.29| 22.52
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 16.56 18.56| 19.56| 19.56| 20.40| 20.41| 21.30| 21.30| 22.53
Boxdorf Am Grunde (1) 16.57 18.57| 19.57| 19.57| 20.42| 20.43| 21.31| 21.31| 22.54
Boxdorf Baumwiese y 19.59

19.00| 20.00| 20.00

Radebeul Hospiz

Radebeul FichtestraBe
Radebeul ReichsstraBe
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe
Radebeul Nizzastra3e
Radebeul Bergblick

Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland
Radebeul Altserkowitz
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe
Dresden Altkaditz

Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden WashingtonstraBe
Dresden ElbePar

Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe
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[ 72 Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe-Dresden Hellersiedlung J
MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 545/ 6.06| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02
Dresden ElbePark 546/ 6.07| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 547/ 6.08| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04
Dresden Riegelplatz 548/ 6.09| 6.35/ 7.05| 7.35/ 8.05 9.05 10.0 11.05 12.05 13.05( 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05
Dresden Altkaditz 550/ 6.11| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 5.52| 6.13| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09
Radebeul Altserkowitz 554/ 6.15 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 556/ 6.17| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 529 557| 6.18| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 5.30| 5.58| 6.19| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15
Radebeul Bergblick 5.31| 559| 6.21| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 817 9.17 1017 11.17 1217 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
Radebeul NizzastraBe 5.32| 6.00| 6.22| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 5.33| 6.01| 6.23| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 5.34| 6.02| 6.24| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 5.35| 6.03| 6.25| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21
Radebeul ReichsstraBe 5.36| 6.04| 6.26| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22
Radebeul FichtestraBe 5.37| 6.05| 6.27| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23
Radebeul Hospiz 5.38| 6.06| 6.28| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24
Boxdorf Baumwiese 5.39| 6.07| 6.29| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56 15.26| 15.56| 16.26
Boxdorf Am Grunde EZ} 541| 609 631| 658 728 758 828 928 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16,28
Boxdorf Am Grunde (3 \ \ \ \ \ \ [ "] 908 [ 1008 [ |11.03 | ‘|1208 [ |13.08 | \ \ \ \ \ \

Boxdorf Bebelplatz 542 6.10| 6.32| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8129| 9.04| 9.29| 10.04| 10.29| 11.04| 11.29| 12.04| 12.29| 13.04| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 5.43| 6.11| 6.33| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30| 9.05| 9.30| 10.05| 10.30| 11.05| 11.30| 12.05| 12.30| 13.05| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30
Dresden LéBnitzweg 5.44| 6.12| 6.34| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01 831 9.06|/ 9.31| 10.06| 10.31| 11.06| 11.31| 12.06| 12.31| 13.06| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 5.45| 6.13| 6.35| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.07| 9.32| 10.07| 10.32| 11.07| 11.32| 12.07| 12.32| 13.07| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 5.46| 6.14| 6.36| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03/ 8.33| 9.08| 9.33| 10.08| 10.33| 11.08| 11.33| 12.08| 12.33| 13.08| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33
Dresden BeckerstraBe 5.46| 6.14| 6.37| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.09| 9.34| 10.09| 10.34| 11.09| 11.34| 12.09| 12.34| 13.09| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 5.47| 6.15| 6.38| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05/ 8.35| 9.10| 9.35| 10.10| 10.35| 11.10| 11.35| 12.10| 12.35| 13.10| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35
Dresden Brunnenweg 548 6.16| 6.39| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06/ 8.36| 9.11| 9.36| 10.11| 10.36| 11.11| 11.36| 12.11| 12.36| 13.11| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 5.49| 6.17| 6.40( 7.07| 7.37| 8.07, 837 9.12| 9.37|10.12| 10.37| 11.12| 11.37| 12.12| 12.37| 13.12| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37
Dresden Am Steinacker 550/ 6.18| 6.41| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08/ 8.38| 9.13| 9.38| 10.13| 10.38| 11.13| 11.38| 12.13| 12.38| 13.13| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 551 6.19| 6.42| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10/ 8.40| 9.15| 9.40| 10.15| 10.40| 11.15| 11.40| 12.15| 12.40| 13.15| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40
Dresden Dérnichtweg 5.52| 6.20| 6.43| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 8.41| 9.16| 9.41| 10.16| 10.41| 11.16| 11.41| 12.16| 12.41| 13.16| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41
Dresden Griiner Weg 5.53| 6.21| 6.44| 7.12| 7.42| 812 8.42| 9.17| 9.42|10.17| 10.42| 11.17| 11.42| 12.17| 12.42| 13.17| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 5.54| 6.22| 6.45| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.18| 9.43| 10.18| 10.43| 11.18| 11.43| 12.18| 12.43| 13.18| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43
Dresden Infineon Nord 5.55| 6.23| 6.46| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.19| 9.44| 10.19| 10.44| 11.19| 11.44| 12.19| 12.44| 13.19| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44
Dresden Infineon Stid (9 5.56| 6.24| 6.47| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.20| 9.45| 10.20| 10.45| 11.20| 11.45| 12.20| 12.45| 13.20| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45
Dresden Moritzburger g 91) 5.57| 6.25| 6.48| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.21| 9.46| 10.21| 10.46| 11.21| 11.46| 12.21| 12.46| 13.21| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46
Dresden Hellersiedlung (9: 5.59| 6.27| 6.51| 7.19] 7.49| 8.19] 8.49| 9.24| 9.49| 10.24| 10.49| 11.24| 11.49] 12.24| 12.49| 13.24| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19)| 15.49| 16.19] 16.49

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.32 8.30| 9.33| 10.33| 11.33| 12.33| 13.33| 14.33| 15.33| 16.33| 17.33| 18.33| 19.33| 20.32
Dresden ElbePark 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.33 8.31| 9.34| 10.34| 11.34| 12.34| 13.34| 14.34| 15.34| 16.34| 17.34| 18.34| 19.34| 20.33
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.34 8.32| 9.35| 10.35| 11.35| 12.35| 13.35| 14.35| 15.35| 16.35| 17.35| 18.35| 19.35| 20.34
Dresden Riegelplatz 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.35 8.33| 9.36| 10.36| 11.36| 12.36| 13.36| 14.36| 15.36| 16.36| 17.36| 18.36| 19.36| 20.35
Dresden Altkaditz 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.37 8.35| 9.38| 10.38| 11.38| 12.38| 13.38| 14.38| 15.38| 16.38| 17.38| 18.38| 19.38| 20.37
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.39 8.37| 9.40| 10.40| 11.40| 12.40| 13.40| 14.40| 15.40| 16.40| 17.40| 18.40| 19.40| 20.39
Radebeul Altserkowitz 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.41 8.39| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.42| 18.42| 19.42| 20.41
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.43 8.41| 9.44| 10.44| 11.44| 12.44| 13.44| 14.44| 15.44| 16.44| 17.44| 18.44| 19.44| 20.43
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.44 8.05| 8.42| 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.45| 13.45| 14.45| 15.45| 16.45| 17.45| 18.45| 19.45| 20.44
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.45 8.06| 8.43| 9.46| 10.46| 11.46| 12.46| 13.46| 14.46| 15.46| 16.46| 17.46| 18.46| 19.46| 20.45
Radebeul Bergblick 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.46 8.07| 8.45| 9.48| 10.48| 11.48| 12.48| 13.48| 14.48| 15.48| 16.48| 17.48| 18.48| 19.48| 20.46
Radebeul NizzastraBe 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.47 8.08| 8.46| 9.49| 10.49| 11.49| 12.49| 13.49| 14.49| 15.49| 16.49| 17.49| 18.49| 19.49| 20.47
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.48 8.09| 8.47| 9.50| 10.50| 11.50| 12.50| 13.50| 14.50| 15.50| 16.50| 17.50| 18.50| 19.50| 20.48
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.49 8.10| 8.48| 9.51| 10.51| 11.51| 12.51| 13.51| 14.51| 15.51| 16.51| 17.51| 18.51| 19.51| 20.49
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.50 8.11| 8.49| 9.52| 10.52| 11.52| 12.52| 13.52| 14.52| 15.52| 16.52| 17.52| 18.52| 19.52| 20.50
Radebeul ReichsstraBe 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.51 8.12| 8.50| 9.53| 10.53| 11.53| 12.53| 13.53| 14.53| 15.53| 16.53| 17.53| 18.53| 19.53| 20.51
Radebeul FichtestraBe 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.52 8.13| 8.51| 9.54| 10.54| 11.54| 12.54| 13.54| 14.54| 15.54| 16.54| 17.54| 18.54| 19.54| 20.52
Radebeul Hospiz 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.53 8.14| 8.52| 9.55| 10.55| 11.55| 12.55| 13.55| 14.55| 15.55| 16.55| 17.55| 18.55| 19.55| 20.53
Boxdorf Baumwiese 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.54 8.15| 8.53| 9.56| 10.56| 11.56| 12.56| 13.56| 14.56| 15.56| 16.56| 17.56| 18.56| 19.56| 20.54
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2) 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.56 8.17| 8.55| 9.58| 10.58| 11.58| 12.58| 13.58| 14.58| 15.58| 16.58| 17.58| 18.58| 19.58| 20.56
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.57 8.18| 8.56| 9.59| 10.59| 11.59| 12.59| 13.59| 14.59| 15.59| 16.59| 17.59| 18.59| 19.59| 20.57
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.58 8.19| 8.57| 10.00| 11.00| 12.00| 13.00| 14.00| 15.00| 16.00| 17.00| 18.00| 19.00| 20.00| 20.58
Dresden L6Bnitzweg 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.59 8.20| 8.58| 10.01| 11.01| 12.01| 13.01| 14.01| 15.01| 16.01| 17.01| 18.01| 19.01| 20.01| 20.59
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 17.02]| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 21.00 8.21| 8.59| 10.02| 11.02| 12.02| 13.02| 14.02| 15.02| 16.02| 17.02| 18.02| 19.02| 20.02| 21.00
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 21.01 8.22| 9.00| 10.03| 11.03| 12.03| 13.03| 14.03| 15.03| 16.03| 17.03| 18.03| 19.03| 20.03| 21.01
Dresden BeckerstraBe 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 21.01 8.22| 9.01| 10.04| 11.04| 12.04| 13.04| 14.04| 15.04| 16.04| 17.04| 18.04| 19.04| 20.04| 21.01
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 21.02 8.23| 9.02| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 13.05| 14.05| 15.05| 16.05| 17.05| 18.05| 19.05| 20.05| 21.02
Dresden Brunnenweg 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 21.03 8.24| 9.03| 10.06| 11.06| 12.06| 13.06| 14.06| 15.06| 16.06| 17.06| 18.06| 19.06| 20.06| 21.03
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07 | 21.04 8.25| 9.04| 10.07| 11.07| 12.07| 13.07| 14.07| 15.07| 16.07| 17.07| 18.07| 19.07| 20.07| 21.04
Dresden Am Steinacker 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 21.05 8.26| 9.05| 10.08| 11.08| 12.08| 13.08| 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08| 18.08| 19.08| 20.08| 21.05
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 21.06 8.27| 9.06| 10.09| 11.09| 12.09| 13.09| 14.09| 15.09| 16.09| 17.09| 18.09| 19.09| 20.09| 21.06
Dresden Dérnichtweg 1711 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 21.07 8.28| 9.07| 10.10| 11.10| 12.10| 13.10| 14.10| 15.10| 16.10| 17.10| 18.10| 19.10| 20.10| 21.07
Dresden Griiner Weg 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 21.08 8.29| 9.08| 10.11| 11.11| 12.11| 13.11| 14.11| 15.11| 16.11| 17.11| 18.11| 19.11| 20.11| 21.08
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 21.09 8.30| 9.09| 10.12| 11.12| 12.12| 13.12| 14.12| 15.12| 16.12| 17.12| 18.12| 19.12| 20.12| 21.09
Dresden Infineon Nord 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 21.10 8.31| 9.10| 10.13| 11.13| 12.13| 13.13| 14.13| 15.13| 16.13| 17.13| 18.13| 19.13| 20.13| 21.10
Dresden Infineon Stid (91) 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 21.11 8.32| 9.11| 10.14| 11.14| 12.14| 13.14| 14.14| 15.14| 16.14| 17.14| 18.14| 19.14| 20.14| 21.11
Dresden Moritzburger g(91 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 21.12 8.33| 9.12| 10.15| 11.15| 12.15| 13.15| 14.15| 15.15| 16.15| 17.15| 18.15| 19.15| 20.15| 21.12
Dresden Hellersiedlung (9: 17.19] 17.49| 18.19] 18.49| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 21.14 8.35| 9.15| 10.18| 11.18] 12.18| 13.18] 14.18| 15.18| 16.18| 17.18] 18.18| 19.18| 20.18| 21.14

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 72 Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe-Dresden Hellersiedlung J

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 8.30| 8.30| 9.33| 9.33| 10.33| 10.33| 11.33| 11.33 13.33| 14.33| 14.33| 15.33| 15.33| 16.33| 16.33| 17.33| 17.33| 18.33
Dresden ElbePark 8.31| 8.31| 9.34| 9.34| 10.34| 10.34| 11.34| 11.34 13.34| 14.34| 14.34| 15.34| 15.34| 16.34| 16.34| 17.34| 17.34| 18.34
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 8.32| 8.32| 9.35| 9.35| 10.35| 10.35| 11.35| 11.35 13.35| 14.35| 14.35| 15.35| 15.35| 16.35| 16.35| 17.35| 17.35| 18.35
Dresden Riegelplatz 8.33| 8.33| 9.36| 9.36| 10.36| 10.36| 11.36| 11.36 13.36| 14.36| 14.36| 15.36| 15.36| 16.36| 16.36| 17.36| 17.36| 18.36
Dresden Altkaditz 8.35| 8.35| 9.38| 9.38| 10.38| 10.38| 11.38| 11.38 13.38| 14.38| 14.38| 15.38| 15.38| 16.38| 16.38| 17.38| 17.38| 18.38
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 8.37| 8.37| 9.40| 9.40| 10.40| 10.40| 11.40| 11.40 13.40| 14.40| 14.40| 15.40| 15.40| 16.40| 16.40| 17.40| 17.40| 18.40
Radebeul Altserkowitz 8.39| 8.39| 9.42| 9.42| 10.42| 10.42| 11.42| 11.42 13.42| 14.42| 14.42| 15.42| 15.42| 16.42| 16.42| 17.42| 17.42| 18.42
Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland 8.41| 8.41| 9.44| 9.44| 10.44| 10.44| 11.44| 11.44 13.44| 14.44| 14.44| 15.44| 15.44| 16.44| 16.44| 17.44| 17.44| 18.44
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube 8.05| 8.05| 8.42| 8.42| 9.45| 9.45| 10.45| 10.45| 11.45| 11.45 13.45| 14.45| 14.45| 15.45| 15.45| 16.45| 16.45| 17.45| 17.45| 18.45
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 8.06| 8.06| 8.43| 8.43| 9.46| 9.46| 10.46| 10.46| 11.46| 11.46 13.46| 14.46| 14.46| 15.46| 15.46| 16.46| 16.46| 17.46| 17.46| 18.46
Radebeul Bergblick 8.07| 8.07| 8.45| 8.45| 9.48| 9.48| 10.48| 10.48| 11.48| 11.48 13.48| 14.48| 14.48| 15.48| 15.48| 16.48| 16.48| 17.48| 17.48| 18.48
Radebeul NizzastraBe 8.08| 8.08| 8.46| 8.46| 9.49| 9.49| 10.49| 10.49| 11.49| 11.49 13.49| 14.49| 14.49| 15.49| 15.49| 16.49| 16.49| 17.49| 17.49| 18.49
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe 8.09| 8.09| 8.47| 847| 9.50| 9.50| 10.50| 10.50| 11.50| 11.50 13.50| 14.50| 14.50| 15.50| 15.50| 16.50| 16.50| 17.50| 17.50| 18.50
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe 8.10| 8.10| 8.48| 8.48| 9.51| 9.51| 10.51]| 10.51| 11.51| 11.51 13.51| 14.51| 14.51| 15.51| 15.51| 16.51| 16.51| 17.51| 17.51| 18.51
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe 8.11| 8.11| 8.49| 8.49| 9.52| 9.52| 10.52| 10.52| 11.52| 11.52 13.52| 14.52| 14.52| 15.52| 15.52| 16.52| 16.52| 17.52| 17.52| 18.52
Radebeul ReichsstraBe 8.12| 8.12| 8.50| 8.50| 9.53| 9.53| 10.53| 10.53| 11.53| 11.53 13.63| 14.53| 14.53| 15.53| 15.53| 16.53| 16.53| 17.53| 17.53| 18.53
Radebeul FichtestraBe 8.13| 8.13| 8.51| 851| 9.54| 9.54| 10.54| 10.54| 11.54| 11.54 13.54| 14.54| 14.54| 15.54| 15.54| 16.54| 16.54| 17.54| 17.54| 18.54
Radebeul Hospiz 8.14| 8.14| 8.52| 852| 9.55| 9.55| 10.55| 10.55| 11.55| 11.55 13.55| 14.55| 14.55| 15.55| 15.55| 16.55| 16.55| 17.55| 17.55| 18.55
Boxdorf Baumwiese 8.15| 8.15| 8.53| 8.53| 9.56| 9.56| 10.56| 10.56| 11.56| 11.56 13.56| 14.56| 14.56| 15.56| 15.56| 16.56| 16.56| 17.56| 17.56| 18.56
Boxdorf Am Grunde (2) 8.17| 8.17| 855/ 855 9.58| 9.58| 10.58| 10.58| 11.58| 11.58 13.58| 14.58| 14.58| 15.58| 15.58| 16.58| 16.58| 17.58| 17.58| 18.58
Boxdorf Bebelplatz 8.18| 8.18| 8.56| 8.56| 9.59| 9.59| 10.59| 10.59| 11.59| 11.59 13.59| 14.59| 14.59| 15.59| 15.59| 16.59| 16.59| 17.59| 17.59| 18.59
Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe 8.19| 8.19| 8.57| 8.57| 10.00| 10.00| 11.00| 11.00| 12.00| 12.00 14.00| 15.00| 15.00| 16.00| 16.00| 17.00| 17.00| 18.00| 18.00| 19.00
Dresden L6Bnitzweg 8.20| 8.20| 8.58| 8.58| 10.01| 10.01| 11.01| 11.01| 12.01| 12.01 14.01| 15.01| 15.01| 16.01| 16.01| 17.01| 17.01| 18.01| 18.01| 19.01
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 8.21| 8.21| 8.59| 8.59|10.02| 10.02| 11.02| 11.02| 12.02| 12.02 14.02| 15.02| 15.02| 16.02| 16.02| 17.02| 17.02| 18.02| 18.02| 19.02
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 8.22| 8.22| 9.00| 9.00| 10.03| 10.03| 11.03| 11.03| 12.03| 12.03 14.03| 15.03| 15.03| 16.03| 16.03| 17.03| 17.03| 18.03| 18.03| 19.03
Dresden BeckerstraBe 8.22| 8.22| 9.01| 9.01| 10.04| 10.04| 11.04| 11.04| 12.04| 12.04 14.04| 15.04| 15.04| 16.04| 16.04| 17.04| 17.04| 18.04| 18.04| 19.04
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 8.23| 8.23| 9.02| 9.02| 10.05| 10.05| 11.05| 11.05| 12.05| 12.05 14.05| 15.05| 15.05| 16.05| 16.05| 17.05| 17.05| 18.05| 18.05| 19.05
Dresden Brunnenweg 8.24| 8.24| 9.03| 9.03| 10.06| 10.06| 11.06| 11.06| 12.06| 12.06 14.06| 15.06| 15.06| 16.06| 16.06| 17.06| 17.06| 18.06| 18.06| 19.06
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 8.25| 8.25 .04| 9.04| 10.07| 10.07| 11.07| 11.07| 12.07| 12.07 14.07| 15.07| 15.07| 16.07| 16.07| 17.07| 17.07| 18.07| 18.07| 19.07
Dresden Am Steinacker 8.26| 8.26| 9.05| 9.05| 10.08| 10.08| 11.08| 11.08| 12.08| 12.08 14.08| 15.08| 15.08| 16.08| 16.08| 17.08| 17.08| 18.08| 18.08| 19.08
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 8.27| 8.27| 9.06| 9.06| 10.09| 10.09| 11.09| 11.09| 12.09| 12.09 14.09| 15.09| 15.09| 16.09| 16.09| 17.09| 17.09| 18.09| 18.09| 19.09
Dresden Dérnichtweg 8.28| 8.28| 9.07| 9.07| 10.10| 10.10| 11.10| 11.10| 12.10| 12.10 14.10| 15.10| 15.10| 16.10| 16.10| 17.10| 17.10| 18.10| 18.10| 19.10
Dresden Griiner Weg 8.29| 8.29| 9.08| 9.08| 10.11| 10.11| 11.11] 11.11| 12.11| 12.11 14.11| 15.11| 15.11| 16.11| 16.11| 17.11| 17.11| 18.11| 18.11| 19.11
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche 8.30| 8.30| 9.09| 9.09| 10.12| 10.12| 11.12| 11.12| 12.12| 12.12 14.12| 15.12| 15.12] 16.12| 16.12| 17.12| 17.12| 18.12| 18.12| 19.12
Dresden Infineon Nord 8.31| 831 9.10| 9.10| 10.13| 10.13| 11.13| 11.13| 12.13| 12.13 14.13| 15.13| 15.13| 16.13| 16,13| 17.13| 17.13| 18.13| 18.13| 19.13
Dresden Infineon Sid (9 8.32 9.11 10.14 11.14| 12.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14

Dresden Montzbur? g(91 8.33 9.12 10.15 11.15| 12.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15

Dresden Hellersiedlung (93) 8.35 9.15 10.18 11.18| 12.18 . . 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18

Dresden Klotzsche Infineon 8.32 b 11.14 12.14| 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14| 19.14

SONN-
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Dresden Soérnewitzer StraBe
Dresden ElbePark

Dresden WashingtonstraBe
Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden Altkaditz

Dresden SpitzhausstraBe
Radebeul Altserkowitz

Rdbl Serkowitz Kaufland
Radebeul S-Bf. Weintraube
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen
Radebeul Bergblick

Radebeul NizzastraBe
Radebeul GutenbergstraBe
Radebeul Eduard-Bilz-StraBe
Radebeul Fritz-Schulze-StraBe
Radebeul ReichsstraBe
Radebeul FichtestraBe
Radebeul Hospiz

Boxdorf Baumwiese

Boxdorf Am Grunde (2)
Boxdorf Bebelplatz

Boxdorf Ernst-Wagner-StraBe
Dresden L6Bnitzweg
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2)
Dresden BeckerstraBe
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg
Dresden Brunnenweg
Dresden Am Festspielhaus
Dresden Am Steinacker
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden Dornichtweg
Dresden Griiner Weg
Dresden Rathaus Klotzsche
Dresden Infineon Nord
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Dresden Infineon Sid (9 20.14 21.11
Dresden Moritzburger g(91
Dresden Hellersiedlung (93) 20.18 21.14

Dresden Klotzsche Inflneon 20.14 21.11
=nur sonntags =Feiertag

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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